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Ceremony Suspension
By Slamp

Project:
Company:
Location: Fixture Type:
SPEC #: SLP361503

Approved On: Approved By:

Description

Ceremony Suspension features strands of pearls
resembling a necklace or the drape of a neckline
that bring an air of drama and intrinsic
weightlessness to its powerful presence. Five light
sources including a downlight spot.

Specifications

COLOR . . . o o o e e Prisma
BODY FINISH . . . . . o e N/A
WATTAGE . . . . . o e e 48W
DIMMER . . . . . e Standard 120V
DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . o 35.43"W x 43.3"H
BULB NOT INCLUDED . . . . . 4 x Edison ST-Shape/Medium (E26)/12W/120V LED
OTHERBULBOPTIONS . . . . . . . . .. . ... 1x PAR16/GU10/8W/120V LED
COUNTRYOFORIGIN . . . oo oo s e e Italy
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Shown in prisma

min 8”
max 55”

10 cm
(43-1/4")

90 cm
(35-1/27)

CLICKTO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:



https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=361503
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